
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

27 
188 

121X 
39X 
8X 

Name 

Devin Bidegain 
Riley Jacks 
Ayden Kim 
Kennedy Sheridan 
Emma Rumsey 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
13 

4 

Diff 

10.496 
40.528 
1 Lap 
10 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:35.397 
12:45.893 
13:15.925 
12:38.061 
4:29.372 

Best Tm 

52.788 
53.659 
55.319 
57.013 
1:04.128 

In Lap 

10 
12 
4 
2 
1 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

10.496 

Avg. Speed 

46.704 

Best Lap Tm 

52.788 

Best Speed 

47.738 

Best Lap by 

27 - Devin Bidegain 

 

Printed: 6/5/2022 9:41:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #3 

JR 1 Novice 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 19:16:43 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

6/4/2022 18:27 


