

Summer Race #3		Sorted on Laps
JR 1 Novice	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles	
Main	6/4/2022 18:27	
Race (14 Laps) started at 19:16:43		
Dec. No. Nome	Lana Diff. Total Tra. Doot Tra. In Lan. Comment	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 J	R1 Nov							
1	27	Devin Bidegain	14		12:35.397	52.788	10	
2	188	Riley Jacks	14	10.496	12:45.893	53.659	12	
3	121X	Ayden Kim	14	40.528	13:15.925	55.319	4	
4	39X	Kennedy Sheridan	13	1 Lap	12:38.061	57.013	2	
5	8X	Emma Rumsey	4	10 Laps	4:29.372	1:04.128	1	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.496	46.704	52.788	47.738	27 - Devin Bidegain

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl

Orbits

Race Director Brian